Поступление финансовых средств и их расходование по итогам 2019 финансового года
	всего
	Поступление
	Расход

	
	Количество

 учащихся
	Стоимость 

обучения
	Всего 

получено
	Заработная 

плата 
	Налоговые 

платежи
	Арендные 

платежи
	Содержание 

автопарка
	Приобретение

учебных пособий
	Хозяйственные 

расходы
	Расходы 

на рекламу
	Обновление автопарка

	
	80
	21000
	1680000
	487954
	-----
	------
	-------
	----------
	-----------
	---------
	--------

	
	326
	21590
	7038340
	2119785
	-----
	------
	--------
	----------
	-----------
	---------
	--------

	
	406
	------
	8718340
	2607739
	589720
	2449653
	567493
	357587
	385795
	735878
	1024475


